
L15i
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 02.05.2025 do: 02.05.2025

 Warszawa 22.04.2025

Strona 1

m suma 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2

3368 Góra Kalwaria Rynek 02 0 0

3455 Góra Kalwaria Pijarska-Osiedle 02 773 773

3461 Góra Kalwaria Mickiewicza 02 832 1605

3459 Góra Kalwaria Adamowicza 02 995 2600

3378 Mikówiec Mikówiec 02 798 3398

3377 Kąty Kąty 02 649 4047

3613 Kąty Stokrotki 02 1056 5103

3614 Kąty Aloesowa 02 985 6088

3616 Baniocha Baniocha-Szkoła 01 3169 9257

3767 Łubna Łubna 01 1464 10721

3768 Szymanów Szymanów 01 1400 12121

3880 Borowina Borowina I 02 1138 13259

3879 Borowina Borowina II 02 331 13590

3878 Borowina Borowina III 02 685 14275

3877 Kawęczynek Topolowa 02 620 14895

3876 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek I 02 469 15364

3875 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek II 02 1004 16368

3969 Słomczyn Słomczyn 02 593 16961

3359 Słomczyn Jabłoniowa 02 631 17592

3358 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła 02 557 18149

3874 Łyczyn Łyczyn 02 452 18601

3873 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Kościół 01 651 19252

3872 Cieciszew Żwirowa 02 608 19860

3871 Cieciszew Cieciszew-OSP 02 658 20518

3953 Cieciszew Cieciszew-Las 02 439 20957

3870 Parcela Grzybowska 02 688 21645

3869 Parcela Olszyna Łyczyńska 02 650 22295

3868 Parcela Baczyńskiego 02 468 22763

3867 Obory Obory 02 797 23560

3866 Obory Obory-Pałac 02 437 23997

3356 Konstancin-Jeziorna Od Lasu 02 787 24784

3355 Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Grapa 02 918 25702

3193 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna 02 1276 26978

3188 Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew 03 805 27783

3192 Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirków-Szkoła 01 1099 28882

3186 Konstancin-Jeziorna Osiedle Mirków 01 430 29312

3847 Habdzin Habdzin I 01 1615 30927

3848 Habdzin Habdzin II 01 623 31550

3856 Opacz Opacz-Szkoła 01 1048 32598

3858 Opacz Opacz 01 253 32851

3712 Ciszyca Ciszyca II 01 765 33616

3859 Ciszyca Ciszyca 02 530 34146

3712 Ciszyca Ciszyca II 02 514 34660

3858 Opacz Opacz 02 766 35426

3856 Opacz Opacz-Szkoła 02 343 35769

3849 Habdzin Habdzin III 01 489 36258

3855 Habdzin Anusin 01 501 36759

3850 Habdzin Habdzin IV 01 560 37319

3851 Łęg Łęg 01 506 37825

3852 Czernidła Czernidła 01 646 38471

3853 Gassy Gassy 01 692 39163

3854 Gassy Gassy-Pętla 01 461 39624
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L15i
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 02.05.2025 do: 02.05.2025

 Warszawa 22.04.2025

Strona 1

m suma 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

3854 Gassy Gassy-Pętla 01 0 0

3853 Gassy Gassy 02 601 601

3852 Czernidła Czernidła 02 632 1233

3851 Łęg Łęg 02 791 2024

3850 Habdzin Habdzin IV 02 489 2513

3855 Habdzin Anusin 02 501 3014

3849 Habdzin Habdzin III 02 495 3509

3856 Opacz Opacz-Szkoła 01 591 4100

3858 Opacz Opacz 01 253 4353

3712 Ciszyca Ciszyca II 01 765 5118

3859 Ciszyca Ciszyca 02 530 5648

3712 Ciszyca Ciszyca II 02 514 6162

3858 Opacz Opacz 02 766 6928

3856 Opacz Opacz-Szkoła 02 343 7271

3848 Habdzin Habdzin II 02 955 8226

3847 Habdzin Habdzin I 02 611 8837

3186 Konstancin-Jeziorna Osiedle Mirków 02 1454 10291

3192 Konstancin-Jeziorna Mirków-Szkoła 02 597 10888

3188 Konstancin-Jeziorna Klarysew 01 1155 12043

3193 Konstancin-Jeziorna Polna 01 866 12909

3355 Konstancin-Jeziorna Os. Grapa 01 949 13858

3356 Konstancin-Jeziorna Od Lasu 03 1120 14978

3866 Obory Obory-Pałac 01 779 15757

3867 Obory Obory 01 462 16219

3868 Parcela Baczyńskiego 01 898 17117

3869 Parcela Olszyna Łyczyńska 01 445 17562

3870 Parcela Grzybowska 01 681 18243

3953 Cieciszew Cieciszew-Las 01 565 18808

3871 Cieciszew Cieciszew-OSP 01 485 19293

3872 Cieciszew Żwirowa 01 641 19934

3873 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Kościół 02 486 20420

3874 Łyczyn Łyczyn 01 757 21177

3357 Słomczyn Łyczyńska 01 281 21458

3358 Słomczyn Słomczyn-Szkoła 01 320 21778

3359 Słomczyn Jabłoniowa 04 550 22328

3969 Słomczyn Słomczyn 01 590 22918

3875 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek II 01 780 23698

3876 Kawęczynek Kawęczynek I 01 912 24610

3877 Kawęczynek Topolowa 01 360 24970

3878 Borowina Borowina III 01 608 25578

3879 Borowina Borowina II 01 699 26277

3880 Borowina Borowina I 04 391 26668

3768 Szymanów Szymanów 02 1055 27723

3767 Łubna Łubna 02 1398 29121

3616 Baniocha Baniocha-Szkoła 03 1573 30694

3615 Baniocha Wilczynek 01 1119 31813

3614 Kąty Aloesowa 01 1886 33699

3613 Kąty Stokrotki 01 1064 34763

3377 Kąty Kąty 03 841 35604

3378 Mikówiec Mikówiec 01 950 36554

3459 Góra Kalwaria Adamowicza 01 778 37332

3460 Góra Kalwaria Pijarska-Basen 01 699 38031

3455 Góra Kalwaria Pijarska-Osiedle 01 956 38987

3368 Góra Kalwaria Rynek 01 800 39787

3368 Góra Kalwaria Rynek 02 390 40177
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